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DELIVERED TO: 

Boulder TODAY is the premier
relocation and resource guide
for Boulder, showcasing the
stories of living and working in
our vibrant community while
providing essential business
resources for companies
operating in the City of Boulder.
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BOULDER TODAY
Live. Work. Play.

PLACEMENT RATES

COMING FALL 2026!

Full Page Premium Cover
Position.........................................
Full Page Premium 
Position.........................................
Full Page.......................................
Half Page (Horizontal)...............
Quarter Page (Vertical)..............

$4,000

$3,500
$3,000
$2,000
$1,250

The Boulder TODAY Resource & Relocation Guide is produced by 
the Boulder Chamber. 

For more details, contact Scott Firle, Associate Vice President of Investor Strategy 
at scott.firle@boulderchamber.com. 

We invite you to advertise and
support this important

community publication!

RESERVE YOUR SPACE
Visit https://bit.ly/3ODeGHq to reserve your 

advertising space.

https://www.boulderchamber.com/boulder-today/

