

COMING FALL 2026!

# BOULDER TODAY

Live. Work. Play.

## ABOUT OUR PUBLICATION

Boulder TODAY is the premier relocation and resource guide for Boulder, showcasing the stories of living and working in our vibrant community while providing essential business resources for companies operating in the City of Boulder.

## WITH 5,000 COPIES DELIVERED TO:

- Key leaders in the Boulder Community
- Prospect Organizations looking to relocate to Boulder
- The City of Boulder
- Commercial Brokers of Boulder Network
- Website Mailing Requests
- Business Requests
- Welcome Packets
- Businesses for Employment Candidates
- Hospitals
- Key Partners

We invite you to advertise and support this important community publication!

## PLACEMENT RATES

Full Page Premium Cover Position.....	\$4,000
Full Page Premium Position.....	\$3,500
Full Page.....	\$3,000
Half Page (Horizontal).....	\$2,000
Quarter Page (Vertical).....	\$1,250

## RESERVE YOUR SPACE

Visit <https://bit.ly/30DeGHq> to reserve your advertising space.

The Boulder TODAY Resource & Relocation Guide is produced by the Boulder Chamber.

For more details, contact Scott Firle, Associate Vice President of Investor Strategy at [scott.firle@boulderchamber.com](mailto:scott.firle@boulderchamber.com).